# 124000191052

-	(Re	questor's Name)	
• • •			
	(Ad-	dress)	
,			
		dress)	
	(\(\alpha\)	u(C33)	
L			
·			
[	(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
~		•	
		<u> </u>	<b></b>
	PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
i			
<u>;                                    </u>	7D	annone Entity Non	20)
	(Bu	siness Entity Nan	16)
i			
	(Do	cument Number)	
1			
, Certified Co	noies	_ Certificates	of Status
		_	
i .			
		<u></u>	
Special In	structions to	Filing Officer	
-,		<b>-</b>	
ļ			
Ţ.			
*** *			
· ·-· ·			
* *			
}			
1		Office Use On	ily
i.		Ţ <b></b>	•



400428122104

2024 APR 26 PH 2: 56

RECEIVED

# Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301

850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com

e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

# incserv

# **ORDER FORM**

TO Florida Department of State

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

850-245-6051

FROM

Melissa Moreau mmoreau@incserv.com 850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE 4/26/2024

**PRIORITY** Regular Approval

OUR REF # (Order ID#) 1251090

**ORDER ENTITY** 

INDIGO RE HOLDINGS, LLC

#### PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

INDIGO RE HOLDINGS, LLC (FL)

Please file the attached articles and provide a certified copy.

# NOTES:

\$155.00 Authorized

(Email address for annual report reminders: Anita@delaneycorporate.com/

#### **RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:**

ACCOUNT NUMBER: I20050000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Friday, April 26, 2024 Page Lof I

# COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sect Division of Corp						
SUBJE	Indigo RE I	loldings, LLC					
e de de la constante de la con	·	Name of Lim	ited Liabili	ity Company			
The enc	losed Articles of C	rganization and fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.			
Please r	eturn all correspor	idence concerning this ma	tter to the f	ollowing:			
	Jorge Salva, I	isq.					
			Name of	Person			<b>-</b>
	Scarmei Holle	enbeck					
			Firm/Co	mpany			_
	519 Eighth A	venue, 25th Floor					
			Addr	ess			-
	New York, N	Y 10018					
			ty State an	d Zip Code			-
	jsalva(a sh-law	.com -mail address: (to be used	tive futuro :	unual cancet natificaci			-
				ппан терене пентем	(41)		
hor turthe	r information con	corning this matter, please	call;			<del></del> ,	~: :
	Jorge Salva, E	.sqat+		390-0411		; :	
				Daytime Telephon		- 12	ر د .
Enclose	d is a check for the	e following amount:	,				
ZJ8125	.00 Filing Fee	ZI\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	### ##################################	of Status & opy	12.3
	New Fil Division P.O. Bo	Address ling Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssor, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street Tallahasson, FL 3230	issee et. Suite 810		

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

ARTICLE I - Name:

(Must e	ontain the words "Limited Li	ability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal off	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:  12901 N. Florida Ave Tampa, FL 33612			Mailing Address:  12901 N. Florida Ave Tampa, Ft. 33612	
The name and the Florida stre	NRAI Services, Inc.	igent are:		
The name and the Florida stre	NRAI Services, Inc.	Name		
The name and the Florida stre	NRAI Services, Inc.	Name I Road	cceptable)	
The name and the Florida stre	NRAI Services, Inc.	Name I Road	cceptable)	
The name and the Florida stre	NRAI Services, Inc.  1200 South Pine Island Florida street address	Name I Road	zceptable) Zip	
The name and the Florida stre laving been named as register lace designated in this certific jurther agree to comply with the im familiar with and accept the	NRAI Services, Inc.  1200 South Pine Island Florida street address of Plantation, FL 33324 City ed agent and to accept service ate. Thereby accept the appoint of provisions of all statutes relevabilizations of my position at	Name  I Road (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac  State  e of process for the imment as registere ating to the proper	Zip above stated limited lial ed agent and agree to act and complete performants is provided for in Chapte	t in this capacity ace of my duties, a

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Lillei	Name and Address:			
"AMBR" - Authorized Member				
"MGR" = Manager				
AMBR	Face Value, LLC			
	12901 N. Florida Ave Tampa, FL 33612			
	***************************************			
MGR	Julio C. Maldonado III			
	12901 N. Florida Ave			
	Tampa, F1, 33612			
MGR	Samuel Maidonado		•	
	12901 N. Florida Ave		-	
	Tampa, F1, 33612			
			-	
	·		-	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be s the date of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days primeet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dat of State's records.	or to or 90	•	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,				
		•	7-)	
		-		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			7 74 7 3	c
⟨s⟩ Jorge Salva			23	,
			7.) 1/2	j
	nember or an authorized representative of a member, uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florid		٠_,	
I am aware that any fal-	se information submitted in a document to the Departme		:	•
constitutes a third degree	ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	1.79	·.)	•
Jorge Salva			مسر. ا	
	Typed or printed name of signee	m	·I	

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)